L2293Q Stock L2293Q Price L2293Q Electronics L2293Q Components
L2293Q Inventory L2293Q Digikey Supplier L2293Q Order L2293Q Online
Inquiry L2293Q L2293Q Image L2293Q Picture L2293Q PDF
L2293Q Datasheet Download L2293Q Datasheet Manufacturer
L2293Q
Part Number L2293Q
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC BRIDGE DRIVER ON/OFF 32VFQFPN

(MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 12 Weeks Load Type Inductive
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interface Logic
Features - Fault Protection Over Temperature
Detailed Description Half Bridge (4) Driver DC Motors, Relays, Solenoids, Stepper Motors 32-
VFQFPN (5x5) Current - Peak Output 1.2A
Current - Output / Channel 600mA Applications DC Motors, Relays, Solenoids, Stepper
Motors
L2293Q 3790pcs New and Original in Stock, Find L2293Q Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order L2293Q with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
L2293Q : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for L2293Q
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
L22D1S001-AZZ00-000 SWITCH ROCKER DPST-NO 20A 12V Carling Technologies 500 pcs
L225J75KE RES CHAS MNT 75K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J75K RES CHAS MNT 75K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J75RE RES CHAS MNT 75 OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J50KE RES CHAS MNT 50K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J75R RES CHAS MNT 75 OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J60K RES CHAS MNT 60K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J50K RES CHAS MNT 50K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J7K5 RES CHAS MNT 7.5K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J5K0 RES CHAS MNT 5K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J7K5E RES CHAS MNT 7.5K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J750 RES CHAS MNT 750 OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J50RE RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J5R0 RES CHAS MNT 5 OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J60KE RES CHAS MNT 60K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J50R RES CHAS MNT 50 OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L2293QTR IC BRIDGE DRIVER ON/OFF 32VFQFPN STMicroelectronics 28695 pcs
L225J750E RES CHAS MNT 750 OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J5K0E RES CHAS MNT 5K OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
L225J5R0E RES CHAS MNT 5 OHM 5% 225W Ohmite 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
L2293Q Details PDF